Cowboy Culture
by Urban Essence Designs
Quilt size: 88” x 99” (2.24m x 2.52m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Star Tracks Quilt
Designed and sold by The Fabric Addict/Karen Bialik
Star Tracks Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
3333-35 2 1/4 yds 2.06m 2 bolts 4 bolts
3336-39* 3 yds 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
3339-95 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3340-35 3 yds 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
3342-40 1 5/8 yds 1.49m 2 bolts 3 bolts
3344P-39 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3341-35 9 yds 8.23m 8 bolts 15 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
3333-35
Cowboy Silhouettes
Lt. Brown
3344P-39
Cowboy Panel - 24 inches
Brown
3339-95
Rope
Gray
3336-39
Tooled Leather
Horse Shoes
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
3340-35
Scenic Border Stripe
Lt. Brown
3342-40
Dust Texture
Lt. Tan